TRANSPORT DE PARJM EI{.7
From
The loint TransPort Commlssioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

4
5 of vehicle E ectri 3 Wheeler Passen L5 I',1
Month and ar of manufacture As r codifications
7 No. of inders NA
8 Chassis number Asa icable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As a pplica ble
10. erated Vehicle
H. P./8HP Maximum Net Power 4.5 Kw @ 45 Kmph
Maxlmum 30 M inutes Power 4.5 Kw @ 43 Kmph
NA
L4,
Makers classification
Wheel base
Bajaj RE-E-TEC 9.0
Vehicle)
(Battery Operated
2020 mm
4 in all
Asa licable
L7.
18. G.V.W. (cross vehicle weight) or
RLW (Registered laden weight)
as certified b the ma nufactu rer
738 Kgs.
and oly ratino of tyres as
declared bv the
a Front axle L20 R12 665
b Rear axle 120 80 R12 665
20 Re istered Axle We ht
Front Axle Faw 275 K s
b Rear Axle Raw 550
2L.
a Overall I th 2736 mm
b Rear over hang
c Overall width
d 1766 mm
e M in. round cleara nce 170 mm
22, Vehicle Maximum speed in
and laden conditionu
45 Kmph
Type of Body
6,
Fuel used
Cubic capacity
Seating capacity
Colour
ULW (unladen weiqht) 428 Kqs.
I
13 50 mm
Overall heiqht
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate number AARB 0193.
FO2. Datod: 2O.O4.2O23 issued by the testlng agency ARAI pune, it is
certined that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988
and rules made there under.